
Start Finish Duration Activity

Team Managers Meeting - CANCELLED DUE TO COVID RESTRICTIONS

17:30 19:30 2:00 Riders´ Confirmation

Start Finish Duration Activity

9:00 10:15 1:15 Women Practice

10:15 11:30 1:15 Men U23 Practice - Group C

11:30 12:45 1:15 Men Elite Practice - Group A

12:45 14:00 1:15 Men Elite Practice - Group B
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Start Finish Duration Activity

8:30 9:20 0:50 Men Elite Practice - Group B

9:20 10:10 0:50 Men Elite Practice - Group A

10:10 11:00 0:50 Men U23 Practice

11:00 11:50 0:50 Women Practice

11:50 12:20 0:30 Break

12:20 12:40 0:20 Men Elite Round 1

12:40 12:52 0:12 Men U23 Round 1

12:52 13:02 0:10 Women Elite Round 1

13:02 13:07 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 1

13:07 13:21 0:14 Men Elite Last Chance

13:21 13:29 0:08 Men U23 Last Chance

13:29 13:35 0:06 Women Elite Last Chance

13:35 13:40 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 2

13:40 13:45 0:05 Break

13:45 14:00 0:15 Men Elite Eighth Final

14:00 14:05 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 3

14:05 14:35 0:30 Break

14:35 14:45 0:10 Men Warm Up**

14:45 14:55 0:10 Women Warm Up**

14:55 14:55 **These Warm Up sessions are available if time allows.

14:55 15:05 0:10 Break

15:05 15:15 0:10 Men U23 Quarter Final

15:15 15:25 0:10 Women Elite Quarter Final

15:25 15:35 0:10 Men Elite Quarter Final

15:35 15:43 0:08 Men U23 Semi Final

15:43 15:51 0:08 Women Elite Semi Final

15:51 15:59 0:08 Men Elite Semi Final

15:59 16:07 0:08 Women U23 Final

16:07 16:15 0:08 Men U23 Final

16:15 16:23 0:08 Women Elite Final

16:23 16:31 0:08 Men Elite Final

16:31 16:48 0:17 Break

16:48 17:04 0:16 Podium
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Start Finish Duration Activity

11:00 11:15 0:15 Men Elite Warm-up - Group B

11:15 11:30 0:15 Men Elite Warm-up - Group A

11:30 11:45 0:15 Men U23 Warm-up

11:45 12:00 0:15 Women Warm-up

12:00 12:20 0:20 Break

12:20 12:40 0:20 Men Elite Round 1

12:40 12:52 0:12 Men U23 Round 1

12:52 13:02 0:10 Women Elite Round 1

13:02 13:07 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 1

13:07 13:21 0:14 Men Elite Last Chance

13:21 13:29 0:08 Men U23 Last Chance

13:29 13:35 0:06 Women Elite Last Chance

13:35 13:40 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 2

13:40 13:40 0:00 Men Elite Sixteenth Final

13:40 13:45 0:05 Break

13:45 13:45 0:00 Men U23 Eighth Final (if held)

13:45 14:00 0:15 Men Elite Eighth Final

14:00 14:05 0:05 Women U23 MOTO 3

14:05 14:35 0:30 Break

14:35 14:45 0:10 Men Warm Up**

14:45 14:55 0:10 Women Warm Up**

14:55 14:55 **These Warm Up sessions are available if time allows.

14:55 15:05 0:10 Break

15:05 15:15 0:10 Men U23 Quarter Final

15:15 15:25 0:10 Women Elite Quarter Final

15:25 15:35 0:10 Men Elite Quarter Final

15:35 15:43 0:08 Men U23 Semi Final

15:43 15:51 0:08 Women Elite Semi Final

15:51 15:59 0:08 Men Elite Semi Final

15:59 16:07 0:08 Women U23 Final

16:07 16:15 0:08 Men U23 Final

16:15 16:23 0:08 Women Elite Final

16:23 16:31 0:08 Men Elite Final

16:31 16:48 0:17 Break

16:48 17:04 0:16 Podium
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